--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

....................... g !F!U.E!!BS..‘.\!‘.'PB'.G.F?*.T!E.S.......................
| 30 mi
Sambuca 310
Baileys Irish Crvear:n_ 310 .
Malibu 316 ‘
Kahlua _ | 310 :
Jagermeister | 415
.................................. S T
30 mi
Hennessy VS > 625
Hennessy VSOP 925
Martell VS =  625
- Martell VSOP . 735

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Sula Brut g | i 5200

qut&c.handon_Brut- SR LA : -11500



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLASSIIJ CUGKTAILS

.......................................... ‘ﬁ.lII.'u.Oillll.-.-..t‘ll"'-‘-l!.'I'I'

Caprioska

Mojifo : ‘
Cosmopolitan
Margarita
Manhattan

Bloody Mary

Old Fashioned

Mai Tai

Hurricane

Long Island Iced Tea

Sangria

520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
625
625

................................................................................

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Orange

'Blackberry
Jamaican Passion
Bacardi Lime

Cranberry

Pint

365

- 365

365
365

365

Pack of

'GF

1860
- 1860

1860

1860
- 1860

Pack of

12
3504

3504
3504

. 3504
3504



R o R O T I I R R T N N Y

---------------------------------------------------------------

Garmich Sardi Da Ehsaas Bung:p" :
whisky, lime juice, honey, masala bunta ~ *

Sab Da Pyara Bunta
white rum, black salt, lime juice, soda

Theke Da Dhoka Bunta
ginger ale charged with vodka

Chandani Raatain Bunta
aam, vodka, chaat masala

Zanjeer Bunta
lychee juice, gin, jeera masala

-----------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Ikk Panjab Flavoured Mojito
- original, achari, paan, watermelon

Vodka Shikanji

vodka, mint, lime and salt

Mango Margarita
mango juice, tequila, triple. sec

Kala KhattaTini -~
gin, kala khatta, dash of vermouth.

Sharabi Lassi
baileys, mango lassi, bacardi

~ Sahib’s LIIT (1000 ml)

watermelon, imli, mango:

R A A R

--------------

415

415

415

415

---------------

--------------

490

490

- 490

490

940



----------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

Masale Aala Bunta
coriander, mint and black salt o

1

Tera Mera Bunta
indian ginger ale special flavour

Theke Aala Bunta
desi orange and bunta masala

Mitha Jeera Bunta
lychee and jeera masala

Aam Aala Bunta
aam charged bunta masala

................................................................

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Balayati Shikanji
virgin mojito

~ Tikhi Panjaban

imli, churan, lal mirch and anar

Kala Doria
kala khatta

Dudh Soda
eh vi dassna pau??

Ambarsaria
mango & saffron mojito

Chameli np ety RS
lavender & elderflower over lychee shaved ice

Ambpanna
ambiyaan & pind da gur

290

K90

290

345

345

345
345

345



R T I R T T R

WH'TEWINES ..............................
y Glass Bottle
Sula 'Sauvignon Blanc | 59_0 2620
Luz Maria Chardonnay @+ -=--- 3570
Altozano Verdejo @~ = = Ae--- 3570
Vina Tarépaca Chardonnay, Chile @ ----- 3570
Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay 795 3670
Fa e R T
Glass Bottle
Sula Cabernet Shiraz 590 2620
Luz Maria Merlot ek 3570
Altozano Tempranillb A 3570.
Vina Tarapaca Cabernet Sauvignon o 3570
Jacob's Creak Shiraz 795 3670
Chateau De"I'errefprrt-Quancard X 6570
Barton & Guestier _séint-lfmilion
S 7570

Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Vieux Cardinal Lafaurie
Lalande De Pomerol

11900



...............................................................................

UTHER SPIHITS.-

------------------------------------------ (_"....I.l..III'.-.III---‘IIU--d.l""-

VOdka

Smirﬁoff ' :
Arctic Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Ciroc Vodka

Roberto Cavalli

Gin

Beefeater Londan Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No 10

Hendrick's Gin

Tequila
Camino Real

Casco Viejo Silver

Rum
Old M_onk

Bacardi White

30 ml
205

205
270

445
445
445

710

30 ml
255
310
415
44.5

30 ml

310

360

-30 ml

185
205

' Half

1968

1968
2592

4272

4272
. 4272

6816

Half

1776
1968

Bottle
3844
3844

v 5062

8344
8344
8344
13312

.Bbt'tle
3468
3844



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SINGLE MAI.TS

30m Half  Bottle

Monkey Shoulder 530 4992 9750
Glenlivet 12 Years 520 4992 9750
Laphroaig 10 Years 520 4992 9750
Talisker 10 Years 520 4992 9750
Glenmorangie 10 Years 520 4992 - 9750
Glenfiddich 12 Years 625 6000 11719
Glenfiddich 15 Years 710 6816 13312

AMERICAN WHISKEY

30 mi Half Bottle

Jim Beam 310 2976 5812
- Jack Daniel’s 415 3984 7781
Gentleman Jack 520 4992 9750
Makers Mark 520 4992 9750

| I]ELUXE SCOTCH

30 ml Half - . Bottle

Chivas Regal 18 Years . 765 7344 14344
The Macallan 12 Years 765 7344 14344
JWBIlueLabel = - 1045 11286 22206



I R I I T T T O e O R I )

SPHHTS

------------------------------------------ d“‘“.-.-.--.-.--a--.--.---u

Regular Scotch Whlskey
‘ _f 30 ml Half

Blender's Pride 205 - 1968
Antiquity Blue | 205" - | 1968
Signature 205 1968
100 Pipers 245 2352
Teacher's Highland Cream 245 = 2352
Black & White CUTaas 2352
Black Dog 8 Years 245 2352

~ Jw Red Label - 310 2976
Teacher’s 50 340 3264

Black Dog 12 Years Gold 340 3264‘

Premium Scotch Whiskey

, 30 mi Half
Chivas Regal 12 Year - 415 3984
JwBlackLlabel -~ 415 3984
Suntory Whisky Toki 445 4272

- Irish Whiskey
, | © 30ml  Half
- Jameson Irish 7 310 2976

--------------

Bottle
3844

3844
3844
4594
4594
4594
4594
5812
6375
6375

Bottle
7781

7781
8344

‘Bottle

5812



ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc

................................... BEERS: Sl e
Pint  Packof  Pack of
; i, P 12
Kingfisher Premium 330 1782 3366
Kingfisher Ultra 340 1836 3468
Budweiser 340 ° 1836 . 3468
Bira Blonde 340 1836 3468
Heineken _ 340 1536 -- -. 3468
Bira White i %390 2106 3978
Hoegaarden ~ 495 2673 5049
Corona : 495 2673 5049
................................. APRRITIES., v 2
- 30mil
Martini Rosso 310
Martini Biancé : 310
Martini Dry 5 310
:



